

Historical Precipitation Records

Month	Normal Month to Date	Normal Year to Date	2020-	2020-	Average 2021 Hi/Lo	2020-	2020-
			2021 Precep Mo to Date	2021 Precip Yr. to Date		2021 Snowfall Mo to Date	2021 Snowfall Yr. to Date
July	0.25	0.25	0.24	0.24	91/44	0.00	0.00
Aug	0.34	0.59					
Sep	0.96	1.55					
Oct	3.18	4.73					
Nov	6.41	11.14					
Dec	8.02	19.16					
Jan	8.74	27.90					
Feb	7.73	35.63					
Mar	5.75	41.38					
Apr	3.71	45.09					
May	2.23	47.32					
Jun	1.26	48.58					